

Sr. No. 74
Regular List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 491/2016 in SWP No. 2268/2003

Date of Order: 18.03.2019

Bikramjeet Singh

vs

B.R.Sharma and ors

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tashi Rabstan, Judge

Appearance:

For the appellant(s)/petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahil Raja, Advocate.

For the respondent(s) : Mr. S.S.Nanda, Sr. AAG.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List on 27.03.2019.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Jammu

18.03.2019

Pawan Angotra

