

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 491/2016 in SWP No. 2268/2003

Date of order: 03.05.2019

Bikramjeet Singh
Vs.
B.R.Sharma & ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge.

Appearing counsel:

For Petitioner/Appellant(s) : None.

For respondent (s) : None.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today.

List on 29.05.2019.

Jammu:
03.05.2019
Pawan Chopra



**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**